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Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra Minsk   -17 F 1,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   875,00 
2   Charnyshova Luiza Nov   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   636,36 
3   Hatkovskaya Elena Minsk   -17 F 0,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/14.25   590,91 
4   Trubskaya Valeryia *   -17 F 4,00/55/16.00 1,00/55/14.25   568,18 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *   -17 F 4,50/55/18.25 1,50/55/16.00   443,18 
6   Khukhrakova Irina Nov   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   363,64 
7   Parkhomenka Alena *   -17 F 3,00/49 3,00/52   204,55 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton Nov   -17 M 3,50/58/14.25 1,00/58/12.00   725,49 
2   Rutkovski Artur Minsk   -17 M 0,00/49 3,00/58/13.00   647,06 
3   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Nov   -17 M 2,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/14.25   627,45 
4   Artsiomau Yahor Minsk   -17 M 3,00/58/18.25 1,50/58/16.00   382,35 
5   Lapkouski Kiryl *   -17 M 2,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   294,12 
6   Piatrenka Stefan *   -17 M 5,50/55/18.25 1,50/58/18.25   264,71 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dymant Iryna Minsk   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 5,00/55/12.00   674,42 
2   Rabchun Alexandra Minsk   Ope F 4,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   581,40 
3   Turets Irina Minsk   Ope F 5,50/55/13.00   546,51 
4   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Nov   Ope F 1,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   488,37 
5   Straltsova Anna Nov   Ope F 2,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   476,74 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kazlowski Alexander *   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   571,43 
2   Isayeu Aliaksandr Minsk   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,50/58/12.00   561,22 
3   Labkovich Ilya Nov   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   551,02 
4   Purosau Mikhail Minsk   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 0,00/58/13.00   530,61 
5   Shpak Stsiapan Minsk   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00   510,20 
6   Marozau Artsiom Nov   Ope M 5,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   479,59 
7   Papkou Andrei *   Ope M 5,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00   479,59 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra Minsk   -17 F 4390 5550   634,29 
2   Parkhomenka Alena *   -17 F 4550 4120   520,00 
3   Charnyshova Luiza Nov   -17 F 3340 4470   510,86 
4   Hatkovskaya Elena Minsk   -17 F 3860 3980   454,86 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *   -17 F 1710 3400   388,57 
6   Trubskaya Valeryia *   -17 F 3170 2660   362,29 
7   Khukhrakova Irina Nov   -17 F 2110 980   241,14 



г. НовополоцкКубок Республики Беларусь 2014 г. по воднолыжному спорту за катером
31.05.2014 - 01.06.2014

Page 2
02.06.2014 - 21:42

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Nov   -17 M 7220 7270   691,72 
2   Antonau Anton Nov   -17 M 5360 4010   509,99 
3   Lapkouski Kiryl *   -17 M 3870 5300   504,28 
4   Artsiomau Yahor Minsk   -17 M 5270 4570   501,43 
5   Rutkovski Artur Minsk   -17 M 4630 2940   440,53 
6   Piatrenka Stefan *   -17 M 4360 1470   414,84 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Nov   Ope F 6710 6430   782,05 
2   Dymant Iryna Minsk   Ope F 6050 6380   743,59 
3   Straltsova Anna Nov   Ope F 5000 6250   728,44 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Labkovich Ilya Nov   Ope M 10660 11220   960,62 
2   Beliakou Herman Nov   Ope M 11090   949,49 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr Minsk   Ope M 8860 11040   945,21 
4   Deviatovski Oleg Nov   Ope M 10010   857,02 
5   Shpak Stsiapan Minsk   Ope M 6270 8250   706,34 
6   Purosau Mikhail Minsk   Ope M 3230 6340   542,81 
7   Marozau Artsiom Nov   Ope M 3270 4840   414,38 
8   Papkou Andrei *   Ope M 1840 2780   238,01 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra Minsk   -17 F 37,9m 41,3m   907,41 
2   Charnyshova Luiza Nov   -17 F 28,1m 30,4m   619,05 
3   Khukhrakova Irina Nov   -17 F 20,3m 21,8m   391,53 
4   Hatkovskaya Elena Minsk   -17 F 18,2m 20,4m   354,50 
5   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *   -17 F 18,0m 15,5m   291,01 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Antonau Anton Nov   -17 M 40,7m 0,00m   709,01 
2   Rutkovski Artur Minsk   -17 M 38,7m 38,7m   662,82 
3   Artsiomau Yahor Minsk   -17 M 35,5m 38,1m   648,96 
4   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Nov   -17 M 36,4m 37,3m   630,48 
5   Lapkouski Kiryl *   -17 M 26,2m 26,1m   374,13 
6   Piatrenka Stefan *   -17 M 24,5m 24,3m   334,87 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Turets Irina Minsk   Ope F 45,2m 0,00m   841,79 
2   Straltsova Anna Nov   Ope F 41,1m 42,5m   761,19 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Nov   Ope F 34,8m 37,1m   600,00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr Minsk   Ope M 55,4m 57,4m   757,01 
2   Labkovich Ilya Nov   Ope M 51,1m 53,2m   658,88 
3   Shpak Stsiapan Minsk   Ope M 50,6m 53,0m   654,21 
4   Marozau Artsiom Nov   Ope M 49,7m 48,2m   577,10 
5   Papkou Andrei *   Ope M 42,4m 44,9m   464,95 
6   Purosau Mikhail Minsk   Ope M 32,2m 38,2m   308,41 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra Minsk   -17 F 875,00  634,29  907,41  2416,70 
2   Charnyshova Luiza Nov   -17 F 636,36  510,86  619,05  1766,27 
3   Hatkovskaya Elena Minsk   -17 F 590,91  454,86  354,50  1400,27 
4   Valuiskaya Lizaveta *   -17 F 443,18  388,57  291,01  1122,76 
5   Khukhrakova Irina Nov   -17 F 363,64  241,14  391,53  996,31 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mikhilau Aliaksandr Nov   -17 M 627,45  691,72  630,48  1949,65 
2   Antonau Anton Nov   -17 M 725,49  509,99  709,01  1944,49 
3   Rutkovski Artur Minsk   -17 M 647,06  440,53  662,82  1750,41 
4   Artsiomau Yahor Minsk   -17 M 382,35  501,43  648,96  1532,74 
5   Lapkouski Kiryl *   -17 M 294,12  504,28  374,13  1172,53 
6   Piatrenka Stefan *   -17 M 264,71  414,84  334,87  1014,42 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Straltsova Anna Nov   Ope F 476,74  728,44  761,19  1966,37 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Nov   Ope F 488,37  782,05  600,00  1870,42 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Isayeu Aliaksandr Minsk   Ope M 561,22  945,21  757,01  2263,44 
2   Labkovich Ilya Nov   Ope M 551,02  960,62  658,88  2170,52 
3   Shpak Stsiapan Minsk   Ope M 510,20  706,34  654,21  1870,75 
4   Marozau Artsiom Nov   Ope M 479,59  414,38  577,10  1471,07 
5   Purosau Mikhail Minsk   Ope M 530,61  542,81  308,41  1381,83 
6   Papkou Andrei *   Ope M 479,59  238,01  464,95  1182,55 

Chief Judge
Потэс И.С.

Scorer
Дурнов А.В.
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